
 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
WESTERN DISTRICT OF MISSOURI 

CENTRAL DIVISION 

 

S.J., by and through her next friend, S.S.; )  
Et al.,      ) 
                       )   

      )   
Plaintiffs.   )  

)    
 v.     )  Civil Action No. 20-cv-4036   
      ) 

   )   
ROBERT KNODELL, in his official  ) 

capacity as Acting Director of Missouri ) 
Department of Social Services, and  )   
MISSOURI DEPARTMENT   ) 

OF SOCIAL SERVICES,   )    
                                                                  ) 

  Defendants.   ) 
________________________________ ) 

 

STIPULATION OF DISMISSAL 

 

 Pursuant to Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 41(a)(1)(A), the parties hereby stipulate that 

this action is dismissed pursuant to their settlement agreement, which is attached hereto as 

Exhibit A.  This settlement agreement fully and finally resolves all claims pending in this case. 

Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Joel Ferber      ERIC S. SCHMITT 

Joel Ferber # 35165     Attorney General 

Lisa J. D’Souza # 65515  
Jamie Rodriguez # 64323     /s/ Ashley Ray   
Legal Services of Eastern Missouri    

4232 Forest Park Avenue     Ashley Ray # 67894 
St. Louis, Missouri 63108     Assistant Attorney General 

(314) 534-4200         P.O. Box 899   
jdferber@lsem.org      Jefferson City, MO 899 
ljdsouza@lsem.org        (573) 751-0652 

jlrodriguez@lsem.org       Ashley.Ray@ago.mo.gov 
    

         Attorney for Defendants 
/s/ Jane Perkins         
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Jane Perkins (admitted pro hac vice)    
Sarah Grusin (admitted pro hac vice) 

Catherine McKee (admitted pro hac vice) 
M. Geron Gadd (admitted pro hac vice) 

Arielle Linsey (admitted pro hac vice) 
National Health Law Program  
1512 E. Franklin Street, Suite 110  

Chapel Hill, NC 27514  
(919) 968-6308 

perkins@healthlaw.org 
grusin@healthlaw.org 
mckee@healthlaw.org 

gadd@healthlaw.org 
linsey@healthlaw.org 

 
Counsel for the Plaintiffs 
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Jennifer K. Agles
Text Box
Exhibit A
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